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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Waga [kg]
Typ
Opis

Ztacze

21-11-2024

10.13

13.00
17.50
0.05
ptaskie
metryczne

9x12

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
DLA DOKRECANIA |

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 10.13 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510925400

10.13 - OPEN END WRENCH

FACOM 10.13 - OPEN END WRENCH

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

204,42 zt (tax excl.)

(251,44 zt (tax incl.))

=D/FACOM

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/6867-1013-open-end-wrench.html
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